
VIDYANAGAR COLLEGE 

SOUTH 24-PARGANAS 

NOTICE Date: 09.06.2022 

All the students of B.A./B.SC./B.COM. Semester - IV (Hons. & Gen.) (Regular & 

Backlog) 2022 are hereby informed that the online Exam. Form fill-up and submission of 

Exam. Fees (only for the Regular students) will be held from 10.06.22 to 20.06.22. The 

hard copy of downloaded application form and online payment receipt copy of Exam fees 

is to be submitted by the students to college office from 15.06.2022 to 18.06.2022 at 12.00 

noon to 2.00 p.m. 

:www.cuexam.net
www.cuexamwindow.in 

www.vidyanagarcollege.net 

For Exam. Form fill-up 

For College Fees 

CLASS DATE TIME 
12.00 noon to 2.00 p.m. B.A. (HONS.) 

B.SC. & B.COM. 
B.A. (GEN.) FEMALE 

B.A. (GEN.) MALE 

15.06.2022 

16.06.2022 
17.06.2022 
18.06.2022 

12.00 noon to 2.00 p.m. 

12.00 noon to 2.00 p.m. 
12.00 noon to 2.00 p.m. 

Documents to be drought with 
1.Hard copy of online Application Form. 

2.Payment receipt copy of Exam fees. 

Online payble amount: 
B.A. (Gen.) 
B.A. (Hons.) 
B.Com (Gen.) 
B.Com (Hons.) 
B.Sc (Gen.) 
B.Sc (Hons.) MTMA 

B.Sc (Hons.) ZOOA 
B.Sc (Hons.) ECOA 

:625/ 
:725/- 
665/- 

:765/ 
765/- (Excluding practical fees) 

865/- (Excluding practical fees) 
:1265/- (Excluding practical fees) 
:865/- (Excluding practical fees) 

Practical Fees to be submitted to the college office while depositing the 
Application Form by cash only. 

Exam. Fees of backlog students to be submitted to the college office by cash while 
depositing the Application Form. 

(Dr. S. P. Agarwala) 
Principal 

VIDYANAGAR COLLEGE 
South 24 Parganas 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

